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15!.AMIC BANK OF THAILAND , ..,,kla, IJ',;..pl .dt.J

1u,ri 17 f1U,[J7£JU, 2568 
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CIF 750890195 c1m11 
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IBANK WebCSR- f1foJi.J1"2l''l::uu: 510090 LNINOUSER-Branch Code: 99 - &11'U1�11l ... Page 1 of 1

* Ln'lli\Jf\!'1l: i_39011959 - �u1•Jmvio�ul11A v
] 

* Payoff Effective Date: j 16/10/2568 (dd/mm/yyyy) 

* Include Scheduled Payments:

Details 

Principal Balance: 
Add to Total Payoff Amount 

fi11-;F\'1�'fu: 

Late Charge Due: 
Financing Fees Due: 

VAT On Profit: 
VAT On Late Charges: 

VAT On Financing Fees: 
Early Payoff Penalty: 

Other Payoff Charges: 
Subtract from Total Payoff Amount 

Escrow Balance: 
Escrow Accrued Profit: 

Rebates: 
Unapplied Funds: 

Net Payoff Result 

Net Payoff Amount: 
Net Charge-Off Amount: 

Net Payoff Balance: 

Daily Profit Amount: 

Yes @No 

Submit 

Current 

37,043.07 

3,662.59075 
45.66 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Cancel 

https://cbsweb.ibank.co.th/WebCSR/payoffQuote.do 

Anticipated 
Adjustments 

0.00 

390.93000 
10.26 

0.00 

0.00 

Payments 

0.00 

0.00000 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Projected 

37,043.07 

4,053.52000 
55.92 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

41,152.51000 
0.00 

41,152.51000 

0,00 

22/9/2025 
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